DC4
DIC Holdings Construction JSC
03/21/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   DIC Holdings Construction JSC reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change
1 Charter capital (VND) 577,492,670,000 288,746,330,000 866,239,000,000

2 Total number of shares 57,749,267 28,874,633 86,623,900

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 57,749,267 28,874,633 86,623,900

Contents

Share public
offering 2024

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: